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Yes, I'd like to purchase a Sundance Solar Media Video!

Please check which option you are purchasing.

Video #1 - Solar Electric Systems Installation
Regular Price $186 Now, $70 + Shipping/Handling & Tax Amount:

Shipping:

Tax:
Total:

Video #2 - Code Compliant Solar Electric Systems
Regular Price $120 + Shipping/Handling & Tax Amount:

Shipping:

Tax:
Total:

Video # 1 AND Video #2
Regular Price $226 Now, $154 + Shipping/Handling & Tax Amount:

Shipping:

Tax:
Total:

Name:

$ 70.00
$ 10.00
$7.00

$ 87.00

$ 120.00
$ 10.00
$11.38
$ 141.38

$ 154.00
$ 10.00
$ 14.35
$ 178.35

Address:

Phone:

Amount $

Billing Information:
Check Enclosed
Money Order Enclosed

Thank you for your purchase.
Please allow two weeks for shipping.

Send this form and your check or money order to Sundance Solar Media at:

1172 S. Main Street #111, Salinas, CA. 93901



