

## Yes, I'd like to purchase a Sundance Solar Media Video!

Please check which option you are purchasing.

Video #1 – Solar Electric Systems Installation		
Regular Price <del>\$100</del> Now, \$70 + Shipping/Handling & Tax	Amount:	\$ 70.00
	Shipping:	\$ 10.00
	Tax:	\$ 7.00
	Total:	\$ 87.00
Video #2 - Code Compliant Solar Electric Systems		
Regular Price \$120 + Shipping/Handling & Tax	Amount:	\$ 120.00
	Shipping:	\$ 10.00
	Tax:	\$ 11.38
	Total:	\$ 141.38
Video # 1 AND Video #2		
Regular Price <del>\$220</del> Now, \$154 + Shipping/Handling & Tax	Amount:	\$ 154.00
	Shipping:	\$ 10.00
	Tax:	\$ 14.35
	Total:	\$ 178.35
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Amount \$		
Billing Information:Check EnclosedMoney Order Enclosed		

## Thank you for your purchase.

Please allow two weeks for shipping.